
Name:

Email:

Phone:

2019 'Dos Per Cento' 2% Barossa Shiraz

2016 'Fat of the Land' Seppeltsfield Shiraz

MCLAREN VALE

$25.00
$28.00

$28.00
$30.00
$45.00

$60.00

$28.00
$28.00
$50.00

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

FAMILY & FRIENDS
EXCLUSIVE OFFER 2022




 
Card Holders Signature_____________________________________________

RECIEVE 20% OFF & FREE DELIVERY (Minimum 6 Bottles)
WINE WILL BE DELIVERED TO SCOTCH COLLEGE FOR PICK UP



EMAIL ORDERS TO amy@firstdropwines.com 

 

2022 'Endless Summer' Pinot Grigio
2021 'Vivo' Arneis

2021 'Moderno' Barbera
2014 'The Big Blind' Nebbiolo Barbera
2016 'Minchia' Montepulciano

2011 'Forza' Nebbiolo

2021 'The Matador' Barossa Grenache
2021 'Mother's Milk' Barossa Shiraz

ADELAIDE HILLS

$ PER 
BOTTLE

NO. OF
BOTTLES TOTAL $

20% OFF PER
BOTTLE

BAROSSA VALLEY

EDEN VALLEY SINGLE VINEYARD SYRAH

2015 'Cold Sweat' Craneford Syrah

2016 'Fat of the Land' Ebenezer Shiraz

2015 'Cold Sweat' Wilton Syrah
2015 'Cold Sweat' Moculta Syrah

2015 'Fat of the Land' Greenock Shiraz

BAROSSA VALLEY SINGLE VINEYARD SHIRAZ

$20.00

$22.40

$22.40
$24.00
$36.00

$48.00

$22.40
$22.40
$22.40

$64.00

$64.00

$64.00

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00

2019 'Mother's Ruin' Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 'Nacional' Touriga Nacional
$28.00
$28.00

$22.40

$22.40

-

CARD NUMBER

EXPIRY DATE CCV


